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Myra UIL - Ukesgolf '25 → Runde 7 - Uke 23

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 62

Open

1 Kristoffer Gundersen 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 5 2 2 4 1 2 4 -9 53

2 Odin Barli 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 -5 57

3 Andreas Andersen 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 -4 58

3 Håkon Bjørheim Risdal 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 2 5 2 4 3 -4 58

3 Terje Rostveit 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 -4 58

6 Vinjar Hopen 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 -2 60

7 Pål Østby Knudsen 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 -1 61

7 Thomas Paulsen 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 6 3 3 5 2 2 4 -1 61

9 Anders Eikemo Valsvik 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 5 0 62

9 Albert Alicki 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 5 3 5 0 62

9 Jonas Holgersen Lunde 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 2 3 4 0 62

9 Joachim Ottersland 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 2 5 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 0 62

13 Sondre Furseth 2 2 6 6 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 5 +1 63

14 Alexander Brekkemoen 3 3 5 7 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 4 2 3 +4 66

15 Mads Nielsen 3 3 5 6 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 2 3 4 +5 67

15 Sebuzzztian 3 2 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 +5 67

15 Steffen Boye 2 3 5 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 2 5 4 4 4 +5 67

18 Endre Ottersland 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 5 4 3 8 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 +6 68

19 Olejimmy Modalen 3 4 7 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 4 5 3 9 +12 74

Viderekommen

1 Marcus Fredriksen 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 5 2 4 -1 61

2 Philip Stiansen Moldvær 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 5 0 62

2 Benjamin Duedahl 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 3 4 2 2 4 0 62

4 Sverre Høegh-Omdal 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 2 3 5 2 4 5 +1 63

5 Thomas Noddeland 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 2 6 +5 67

6 Magne Audun Johansen 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 2 6 +6 68

7 Andreas Matre 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 4 3 5 +8 70

8 Marius-André Olsen 3 3 5 7 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 +11 73

9 Vegard Lorentzen 2 4 5 6 3 3 4 3 6 6 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 +12 74

10 William Aasen 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 7 5 4 3 5 2 5 6 +14 76

Nybegynner

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3227566
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3227594
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3227566
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3227594
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

1 jonas gjertsen 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 +7 69

2 sondre Rønning 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 5 +12 74

2 Fritjof Lunde 3 3 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 6 +12 74

4 Kai Grude 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 6 5 2 6 4 4 7 +18 80

5 Ole Marius Rønnestad 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 7 6 3 7 8 5 4 8 4 7 5 +32 94

Junior

1 william halen 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 6 +15 77

Master

1 Gunnar Inge Gusdal 3 2 4 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 0 62

2 espen hansen 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 +3 65

3 Trond Raudsandmoen 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 2 3 4 +4 66

3 Sigbjørn Strand 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 6 4 2 4 +4 66

5 oddbjørn guttormsen 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 7 +9 71

6 Christian Svendsen Aas 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 8 +11 73

Dame

1 Hege Marie Jacobsen 4 3 7 6 4 4 6 4 6 3 7 7 5 3 8 4 5 6 +30 92
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 62

Avg 3.1 2.8 4.2 4.9 3.2 2.9 3.7 3.8 4 3.2 4.3 4.9 3.2 2.8 4.7 3.4 3.3 4.9 67.3

Difficulty 6 1 7 17 10 4 14 2 5 8 11 16 9 3 15 13 12 18 5.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 1 3 0%

Birdie -1 6 12 11 2 5 9 3 16 14 6 6 6 15 4 13 11 4 143 19%

Par 0 27 26 17 17 26 28 16 18 19 23 23 12 24 22 16 3 15 15 347 46%

Bogey 1 7 4 8 11 8 4 16 5 6 11 8 24 8 4 16 20 10 12 182 24%

Double Bogey 2 2 3 9 2 1 6 1 3 1 4 4 1 4 5 5 7 58 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 15 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 2 7 1%
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